1
S2439D
Microwave Power Meter
(DC ~ 110GHz)
Saluki Technologies Co., Ltd
2
Product Overview
The S2439D microwave power meter can be equipped with different types of USB pow

For example, when both S87235D and S87235DG power sensors are connected simultaneously, the
power range of the two power sensors can cover -70 dBm~44 dBm.
Ordering Information
 Standard accessories
No. Designation Remarks
1 Power cord Standard 3-core power cord
2 User manual --
3 Programming manual --
4 Certificate of conformity --
 Options
Model Item Functions
S2439D-H05 Safety instrument transport case portable carrying case with handle
S2439D-H06 2U Rack mount kits for installation in a cabinet
S2439D-H12 English option English panels, labels, manuals, software
S2439D-H13 Battery option
lithium battery, rated voltage: 14.4V,
rated capacity: 91.76Wh
S2439D-JL Calibration Service provides calibration services with report
S2439D-EWT1 1-year extended warranty
Type Model Frequency Power range Power accuracy Port
USB CW
power sensor
S87233C 8kHz～12GHz -60dBm～+20dBm ±0.20dB N-Type(m)
S87233D 10MHz～18GHz -70dBm～+20dBm ±0.20dB N-Type(m)
S87233E 50MHz～26.5GHz -70dBm～+20dBm ±0.23dB 3.5mm(m)
S87233F 50MHz～40GHz -70dBm～+20dBm ±0.25dB 2.4mm(m)
S87233L 50MHz～67GHz -55dBm～+20dBm ±0.33dB 1.85mm(m)
USB average
power sensor
S87235B 8kHz～8GHz -70dBm～+26dBm ±0.20dB N-Type(m)
S87235C 10MHz～8GHz -60dBm～+23dBm ±0.20dB N-Type(m)
S87235D 10MHz～18GHz -70dBm～+26dBm ±0.20dB N-Type(m)
S87235F 10MHz～33GHz -65dBm～+26dBm ±0.23dB 3.5mm(m)
S87235FA 10MHz～40GHz -65dBm～+26dBm ±0.24dB 2.92mm(m)
S87235H 10MHz～50GHz -65dBm～+23dBm ±0.25dB 2.4mm(m)
S87235L 50MHz～67GHz -60dBm～+23dBm ±0.33dB 1.85mm(m)
S87235DG 10MHz～18GHz -50dBm～+44dBm ±0.19dB(≤8GHz);±0.
23dB(≤18GHz) N-Type(m)
USB
peak/average
power sensor
S87236D 50MHz～18GHz -45dBm～+20dBm ±0.20dB N-Type(m)
S87236E 50MHz～26.5GHz -45dBm～+20dBm ±0.25dB 3.5mm(m)
S87236F 50MHz～40GHz -45dBm～+20dBm ±0.30dB 2.4mm(m)
S87236L 500MHz～67GHz -45dBm～+20dBm ±0.33dB 1.85mm(m)
USB
thermocouple
power sensor
S87237D DC～18GHz -35dBm～+20dBm ±0.19dB N-Type(m)
S87237L DC～67GHz -35dBm～+20dBm ±0.25dB 1.85mm(m)
S87237P DC～110GHz -30dBm～+20dBm ±0.31dB 1.0mm(m)